
DZIEWCZĘTA

100m

I seria

1 Malwina Guzik SP Nr 1 Sanok 13,29

2 Aleksandra Kościelniak SP Nr 10 Krosno 13,98

3 Zuzanna Bąk SP Zaczernie 14,01

4 Magdalena Korniak SP Nr 3 Stalowa Wola 14,08

5 Julia Łaskarzewska SP Nr 6 Przemyśl 14,60

6 Maja Madej SMS Ustrzyki Dolne 14,88

7 Maja Wanic SP Nr 27 Rzeszów 15,08

8 Aleksandra Śpiewak SP Wola Mielecka 15,20

II seria

1 Łucja Nicpoń SP Wola Mielecka 14,29

2 Zuzanna Kupczyk SP Zawada 14,31

3 Antonina Sarna SP Nr 11 Stalowa Wola 14,48

4 Magdalena Sędzimir SMS Ustrzyki Dolne 14,76

5 Judyta Pokora SP Krzeszów 14,89

6 Nikola Hałoń SP Nr 2 Jarosław 15,14

7 Nikola Anioł SP Pilzno 15,26
8 Eliza Wawrzaszek SP Wydrze 17,49

III seria
1 Gabriela Potoczna SP Blizne 14,20
2 Julia Smutek SP Domostawa 14,35
3 Jagoda Żak SP Zaczernie 14,81
4 Zuzanna Knap SP Nr 14 Krosno 14,83
5 Klaudia Kiwak SP Jadachy 14,94
6 Katarzyna Woś SP Sieniawa 15,11
7 Aneta Buciak SP Nr 4 Przemyśl 15,27
8 Natalia Misztal SP Łukawiec 15,88

IV seria
1 Aleksandra Wojdyła SP Wola Zarczycka 14,61
2 Daria Wróbel SP Racławówka 14,80
3 Katarzyna Krupa SP Przyłęk 14,95
4 Lena Przystasz SP Nr 5 Ropczyce 15,00
5 Zuzanna Dziadura SP Dzikowiec 15,18
6 Gloria Wajda SP Lubla 15,80

V seria
1 Ewa Stańko SP Wola Zarzcycka 14,73
2 Maja Szelech SP Jadachy 15,15
3 Gabriela Buraś SP Nr 4 Sędziszów Młp. 15,14
4 Martyna Olszańska SP Lubla 15,54
5 Gabriela Dołęga SP Białobrzegi 15,83
6 Milena Kalisztan SP Dobrzechów 16,23
7 Zofia Kremska SP Nr 2 Korniaktów Płn. 17,03

finał:

1 Malwina Guzik SP Nr 1 Sanok 13,28 15
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2 Magdalena Korniak SP Nr 3 Stalowa Wola 13,97 13

3 Zuzanna Bąk SP Zaczernie 13,99 11

4 Aleksandra Kościelniak SP Nr 10 Krosno 14,03 10

5 Julia Smutek SP Domostawa 14,14 9

6 Gabriela Potoczna SP Blizne 14,46 8

7 Łucja Nicpoń SP Wola Mielecka 14,57 7

8 Zuzanna Kupczyk SP Zawada 14,73 6

dalsze miejsca:

9 Julia Łaskarzewska SP Nr 6 Przemyśl 14,60 5

10 Aleksandra Wojdyła SP Wola Zarczycka 14,61 5

11 Ewa Stańko SP Wola Zarzcycka 14,73 4

12 Magdalena Sędzimir SMS Ustrzyki Dolne 14,76 4

13 Daria Wróbel SP Racławówka 14,80 3

14 Jagoda Żak SP Zaczernie 14,81 3

15 Zuzanna Knap SP Nr 14 Krosno 14,83 3

16 Maja Madej SMS Ustrzyki Dolne 14,88 3

17 Judyta Pokora SP Krzeszów 14,89 2

18 Klaudia Kiwak SP Jadachy 14,94 2

19 Katarzyna Krupa SP Przyłęk 14,95 2

20 Lena Przystasz SP Nr 5 Ropczyce 15,00 2

21 Maja Wanic SP Nr 27 Rzeszów 15,08 2

22 Katarzyna Woś SP Sieniawa 15,11 2

23 Nikola Hałoń SP Nr 2 Jarosław 15,14 2

24 Gabriela Buraś SP Nr 4 Sędziszów Młp. 15,14 2

25 Maja Szelech SP Jadachy 15,15 2

26 Zuzanna Dziadura SP Dzikowiec 15,18 2

27 Aleksandra Śpiewak SP Wola Mielecka 15,20 2

28 Nikola Anioł SP Pilzno 15,26 2

29 Aneta Buciak SP Nr 4 Przemyśl 15,27 2

30 Martyna Olszańska SP Lubla 15,54 2

31 Gloria Wajda SP Lubla 15,80 2

32 Gabriela Dołęga SP Białobrzegi 15,83 2

33 Natalia Misztal SP Łukawiec 15,88 2

34 Milena Kalisztan SP Dobrzechów 16,23 2

35 Zofia Kremska SP Nr 2 Korniaktów Płn. 17,03 2

36 Eliza Wawrzaszek SP Wydrze 17,49 2

300m 

I seria

1 Martyna Bednarczyk SP Nr 3 Stalowa Wola 45,96

2 Andżelika Ochota SP Nr 6 Przemyśl 46,01

3 Hanna Skrok SP Nr 3 Stalowa Wola 46,70

4 Wiktoria Wcisło SP Nr 2 Rzeszów 46,75

5 Weronika Reichert SP nr 2 Rudnik nad Sanem 48,87

6 Weronika Reizer SP Nr 8 Sanok 51,08

7 Zofia Sitek SP Zaczernie 51,84

II seria

1 Milena Krowiak SP nr 1 Humniska 44,25

2 Nadia Bardjan SP Nr 1 Rakszawa 45,68



3 Emilia Piekarz SP Czarna  47,05

4 Zuzanna Gawlik SP Chorzelów 49,26

5 Ewa Madej SP Nr 14 Krosno 49,53

6 Aleksandra Litwin SP Nr 1 Przeworsk 51,93

7 Kornelia Łoin SP Wola Zarzcycka 52,43

III seria

1 Martyna Machała SP Nr 8 Mielec 45,34

2 Natalia Kazimierczak SP Nr 2 Kolbuszowa 49,13

3 Katarzyna Habber SP Krzeszów 50,16

4 Julita Wiktor SP Nr 1 Sędziszów Młp. 54,19

5 Karolina Depowska SP Niedźwiada Dolna 55,96

6 Weronika Sztaba SP Tarnogóra 63,23

IV seria

1 Anna Walicka SP Sokołów Młp. 49,53

2 Julia Pacocha SP Lubla 49,91

3 Zuzanna Studniarz SP Nr 3 Jodłowa 50,41

4 Amelia Ślaska SP Nr 1 Strzyżów 51,00

5 Lena Małaszowska SP Nr 1 Pruchnik 51,70

zestawienie zbiorcze

1 Milena Krowiak SP nr 1 Humniska 44,25 15

2 Martyna Machała SP Nr 8 Mielec 45,34 13

3 Nadia Bardjan SP Nr 1 Rakszawa 45,68 11

4 Martyna Bednarczyk SP Nr 3 Stalowa Wola 45,96 10

5 Andżelika Ochota SP Nr 6 Przemyśl 46,01 9

6 Hanna Skrok SP Nr 3 Stalowa Wola 46,70 8

7 Wiktoria Wcisło SP Nr 2 Rzeszów 46,75 7

8 Emilia Piekarz SP Czarna  47,05 6

9 Weronika Reichert SP nr 2 Rudnik nad Sanem 48,87 5

10 Natalia Kazimierczak SP Nr 2 Kolbuszowa 49,13 5

11 Zuzanna Gawlik SP Chorzelów 49,26 4

12 Ewa Madej SP Nr 14 Krosno 49,53 4

12 Anna Walicka SP Sokołów Młp. 49,53 4

14 Julia Pacocha SP Lubla 49,91 3

15 Katarzyna Habber SP Krzeszów 50,16 3

16 Zuzanna Studniarz SP Nr 3 Jodłowa 50,41 3

17 Amelia Ślaska SP Nr 1 Strzyżów 51,00 2

18 Weronika Reizer SP Nr 8 Sanok 51,08 2

19 Lena Małaszowska SP Nr 1 Pruchnik 51,70 2

20 Zofia Sitek SP Zaczernie 51,84 2

21 Aleksandra Litwin SP Nr 1 Przeworsk 51,93 2

22 Kornelia Łoin SP Wola Zarzcycka 52,43 2

23 Julita Wiktor SP Nr 1 Sędziszów Młp. 54,19 2

24 Karolina Depowska SP Niedźwiada Dolna 55,96 2

25 Weronika Sztaba SP Tarnogóra 63,23 2

600m

I seria

1 Sabina Zając SP Nr 1 Pruchnik 1;50,10

2 Aleksandra Kasprzak SP Tuszów Narodowy 1;51,44



3 Maja Głodek SP Nr 1 Zagórz 1;54,16

4 Iga Wachta SMS Ustrzyki Dolne 1;54,80

5 Zuzanna Duszczyk SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne 1;55,94

6 Dominika Długosz SP Nr 15 Krosno 1;56,91

7 Anna Rajchel SP Rymanów 1;57,25

8 Liliana Gaweł SP Nr 6 Przemyśl 2;12,60

9 Mirella Pilch SP Nr 6 Przemyśl 2;18,41

10 Emilia Bałata SP Jadachy 2;19,55

II seria

1 Dominika Dudek SP Nr 2 Rzeszów 1;54,44

2 Karolina Filip SP Frysztak 1;58,63

3 Anna Grzesik SP Białobrzegi 1;58,63

4 Patrycja Kuraś SP Wola Zarczycka 2;03,25

5 Lena Jastrzębska SP Wola Zarczycka 2;03,75

6 Iwona Kuziak SP Sieniawa 2;05,48

7 Amelia Zubel SP Nr 1 Humniska 2;06,75

8 Rozalia Stropek SP Albigowa 2;13,10

9 Emilia Szulborska SP Strzegocice 2;14,56

III seria

1 Lena Grzybowska SP Ulanów 1;54,12

2 Jagoda Zasowska SP Niwiska 1;55,59

3 Wiktoria Głowacka SP Grodzisko 1;58,48

4 Patrycja Kuter SP Nr 18 Rzeszów 2;00,73

5 Anastazja Zań SP Trzebownisko 2;01,24

6 Lena Rachwał SP Nr 5 Ropczyce 2;03,40

7 Lena Peszko SP Kraczkowa 2;03,74

8 Magdalena Czapka SP Czarna Sędziszowska 2;04,12

9 Gabriela Peszt SP Jata 2;04;,33

zestawienie zbiorcze

1 Sabina Zając SP Nr 1 Pruchnik 1;50,10 15

2 Aleksandra Kasprzak SP Tuszów Narodowy 1;51,44 13

3 Lena Grzybowska SP Ulanów 1;54,12 11

4 Maja Głodek SP Nr 1 Zagórz 1;54,16 10

5 Dominika Dudek SP Nr 2 Rzeszów 1;54,44 9

6 Iga Wachta SMS Ustrzyki Dolne 1;54,80 8

7 Jagoda Zasowska SP Niwiska 1;55,59 7

8 Zuzanna Duszczyk SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne 1;55,94 6

9 Dominika Długosz SP Nr 15 Krosno 1;56,91 5

10 Anna Rajchel SP Rymanów 1;57,25 5

11 Wiktoria Głowacka SP Grodzisko 1;58,48 4

12 Karolina Filip SP Frysztak 1;58,63 4

13 Anna Grzesik SP Białobrzegi 1;58,63 3

14 Patrycja Kuter SP Nr 18 Rzeszów 2;00,73 3

15 Anastazja Zań SP Trzebownisko 2;01,24 3

16 Patrycja Kuraś SP Wola Zarczycka 2;03,25 3

17 Lena Rachwał SP Nr 5 Ropczyce 2;03,40 2

18 Lena Peszko SP Kraczkowa 2;03,74 2

19 Lena Jastrzębska SP Wola Zarczycka 2;03,75 2



20 Magdalena Czapka SP Czarna Sędziszowska 2;04,12 2

21 Gabriela Peszt SP Jata 2;04;,33 2

22 Iwona Kuziak SP Sieniawa 2;05,48 2

23 Amelia Zubel SP Nr 1 Humniska 2;06,75 2

24 Liliana Gaweł SP Nr 6 Przemyśl 2;12,60 2

25 Rozalia Stropek SP Albigowa 2;13,10 2

26 Emilia Szulborska SP Strzegocice 2;14,56 2

27 Mirella Pilch SP Nr 6 Przemyśl 2;18,41 2

28 Emilia Bałata SP Jadachy 2;19,55 2

skok w dal

1 Anna Cieśla SP Nr 2 Kolbuszowa 5,01 15

2 Julia Grochoła SP Węgierka 4,45 13

3 Aurelia Dudoń SP Nr 6 Przemyśl 4,37 11

4 Zofia Możdżeń SP Trzebownisko 4,34 10

5 Anita Popek SP Nr 3 Sędziszów Młp. 4,27 9

6 Roksana Pastuszczak SP Nr 4 Sanok 4,25 8

7 Amelia Śnigórska SP Nr 14 Krosno 4,11 7

8 Maja Jastrzębska SP Wola Zarczycka 4,04 6

9 Nikola Migas SP Nr 1 Budy Łańcuckie 4,02 5

10 Julia Ptaszek SP Zawada 3,98 5

11 Iga Dzietczyk SMS Ustrzyki Dolne 3,97 4

12 Maja Lorenc ZS Nr 3 Ropczyce 3,93 4

13 Joanna Sroka SP Jarocin 3,90 3

14 Judyta Kędra SP Domaradz 3,89 3

15 Oliwia Skowron SP Jadachy 3,88 3

16 Patrycja Kwiatkowska SP Nr 1 Przeworsk 3,87 3

17 Łucja Lech SP Wola Zarzcycka 3,85 2

18 Milena Słota SP Nr 1 Humniska 3,80 2

19 Oliwia Warmuzińska SP Niebylec 3,76 2

20 Gabriela Marczak SP Nr 1 Lutcza 3,66 2

21 Ewa Budzyk SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne 3,65 2

22 Martyna Błaż SP Orzechówka 3,60 2

23 Kinga Ulman SP Albigowa 3,54 2

24 Oliwia Kułakowska SP Narol 3,52 2

25 Kinga Falger SP Albigowa 3,15 2

26 Aleksandra Gmiterek SP Narol NM 1

pchnięcie kulą - 3 kg

1 Maria Mądro SP Żyraków 9,23 15

2 Nadia Dziechciarz SP Kamionka 9,10 13

3 Wiktoria Tasz SP Haczów 8,84 11

4 Oliwia Borkowska SP Tarnawa Dolna 8,82 10

5 Martyna Buczek SP Zmiennica 8,47 9

6 Amelia Tomaszek SP Albigowa 8,11 8

7 Milena Bauer SP Malinie 7,78 7

8 Julia Cholewa SP Pełkinie 7,72 6

9 Magdalena Sarzyńska SP Turbia 7,40 5

10 Aleksandra Kapusta SP Zarzecze 7,40 5

11 Wiktoria Gorzynik SP Nr 14 Krosno 7,40 4



12 Gabriela Działowska SP Trzebownisko 7,35 4

13 Marzena Olearczyk SP Nr 4 Sanok 7,26 3

14 Nikola Szozdra SP Jarocin 7,16 3

15 Maja Adamiak SP Sarzyna 6,98 3

16 Emilia Pliś SP Nr 1 Rakszawa 6,93 3

17 Aleksandra Janczura SP Stary Dzików 6,88 2

18 Martyna Zagaja SP Dachnów 6,82 2

19 Dominika Ziajor SP Góra Ropczycka 6,80 2

20 Maja Litwa SP Sieniawa 6,69 2

21 Oliwia Guzy SP Wydrze 6,65 2

22 Oliwia Mika SP Nr 6 Krosno 6,61 2

23 Martyna Tarczyńska SP Nr 6 Przemyśl 6,60 2

24 Izabela Mączka SP Narol 6,52 2

25 Sonia Rzeszutek SP Cmolas 6,49 2

26 Barbara Salach SP Wola Raniżowska 6,26 2

rzut dyskiem

1 Antonina Dorotniak SP Nr 1 Sanok 26,24 15

2 Paulina Świst SP Wiewiórka 23,15 13

3 Oliwia Grygiel SP Nr 3 Sanok 22,36 11

4 Natalia Świeży SP Nr 16 Przemyśl 21,30 10

5 Jagoda Warchoł SP Nr 1 Stalowa Wola 20,62 9

6 Amelia Dudzik SP Jata 20,17 8

7 Julia Marszałek SP Dydnia 18,96 7

8 Wiktoria Zaborowska SP Nr 5 Dębica 18,85 6

9 Monica Memmola SP Chorzelów 14,97 5

10 Anita Dyjak SP Nr 1 Pruchnik 14,78 5

rzut oszczepem

1 Oliwia Żelazko SP Domostawa 21,71 15

2 Oliwia Stelmach SP Żyraków 21,43 13

3 Maja Szałajko SP Nr 1 Humniska 21,35 11

4 Anna Błachaniec SP Jamy 20,12 10

5 Izabela Podolec SP Albogowa 20,03 9

6 Klaudia Krauz SP Nr 1 Budy Łańcuckie 19,71 8

7 Julia Potoczny SP Nr 1 Pruchnik 19,35 7

8 Katarzyna Król SP Nr 1 Sędziszów Młp. 18,52 6

9 Martyna Gil SP Góra Ropczycka 17,19 5

10 Wiktoria Wojcik SP Nr 8 Sanok 16,68 5

11 Nadzieja Śliż SP Albigowa 16,64 4

12 Kornelia Pogoda SP Majdan Królewski 16,52 4

13 Maja Konior SP Nr 18 Rzeszów 14,49 3

14 Wioletta Zawisza SP Czarna Sędziszowska 14,33 3

15 Karolina Kozłowska SP Rączyna 10,22 3

skok wzwyż

1 Anna Rent SP Nr 1 Sanok 145 15

2 Julita Zarzycka SP Wola Mielecka 140 13

3 Amelia Siemieniak SP Jodłówka 135 11

4 Marlena Kwolek SP Nr 5 Rzeszów 135 10

5 Emilia Murzyn SP Nr 6 Mielec 135 9



6 Emilia Jaglewicz SP Nr 29 Rzeszów 135 8

7 Milena Szuciak SP Nr 10 Rzeszów 135 7

8 Martyna Ziaja SP Trzebownisko 130 6

9 Blanka Przybyło SP Nowa Wieś 130 5

10 Kaja Świętoniowska SP Nr 2 Jarosław 125 5

10 Milena Krzyczkowska SP Laszki 125 4

12 Katarzyna Mierzwa SP Nr 7 Stalowa Wola 125 4

13 Zuzanna Janusz SP Sieniawa 120 3

14 Nikola Krukierek SP Nr 6 Krosno 115 3

14 Oliwia Dydek SP Nr 4 Sanok 115 3

16 Natasza Ksiązek SP Nr 6 Krosno NM 1

Chłopcy

100m

I seria

1 Robert Zagrobelny SP Manasterz 12,76

2 Aleksander Dobosz SP Pilzno 12,80

3 Piotr Żyła SP Wadowice Górne 12,87

4 Norbert Czepiel SP Nr 7 Krosno 13,52

5 Maciej Czyżykieiwcz SP Nr 1 Osobnica 14,37

6 Filip Puzio SP Jadachy 14,61

II seria

1 Jakub Kuśmirczak SP Narol 11,95

2 Fabian Łuszcz SP Bukowsko 12,66

3 Oliver Piskorek SP nr 1 Dynów 12,96

4 Sebastian Wolak SP Nr 30 Rzeszów 13,18

5 Mateusz Kolano SP Łukawiec 13,20

6 Rafał Łakomski SP Nr 14 Przemyśl 13,35

7 Bruno Bylinowski SP Lubla 13,40

8 Bartosz Klocek SP Wola Zarczycka 13,47

III seria

1 Kacper Rybak SP Chwałowice 12,60

2 Ireneusz Żyła SP Nr 4 Przemyśl 12,71

3 Piotr Jadach SP Nr 1 Kolbuszowa 12,84

4 Miłosz Niemczycki SP Nr 7 Krosno 12,96

5 Szymon Wojdyło SP Nr 1 Pruchnik 13,11

IV seria

1 Bruno Słomiński SMS Ustrzyki Dolne 12,86

2 Dominik Bublewicz SP Nr 1 Rakszawa 13,11

3 Michał Furtak SP Jata 13,36

4 Karol Stącel SP Nr 1 Przeworsk 13,40

5 Filip Sekulski SP Wola Zarczycka 13,94

6 Wojciech Motyka ZSM Nr 3 Jasło 15,20

V seria

1 Michał Rolniak SP Grabownica Starzeńska 12,73

2 Mateusz Sołtys SP Niebylec 13,04

3 Antoni Siembida SP Przyszów 13,36

4 Kacper Januszczak SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne 13,52

5 Alan Wajda SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne 14,15



VI seria

1 Szymon Rusin SP Wola Raniżowska 12,50

2 Hubert Flis SP Jasienica Rosielna 12,71

3 Michał Talacha SP Nr 15 Przemyśl 12,86

4 Kornelusz Wamyj SP Zarzecze 13,19

5 Kamil Łapiński SP Sokołów Młp. 13,44

6 Wojciech Krubnik SP Dachnów 14,03

finał:

1 Jakub Kuśmirczak SP Narol 12,05 15

2 Szymon Rusin SP Wola Raniżowska 12,48 13

3 Hubert Flis SP Jasienica Rosielna 12,66 11

4 Fabian Łuszcz SP Bukowsko 12,69 10

5 Robert Zagrobelny SP Manasterz 12,85 9

6 Ireneusz Żyła SP Nr 4 Przemyśl 12,89 8

7 Michał Rolniak SP Grabownica Starzeńska 12,91 7

8 Kacper Rybak SP Chwałowice 12,92 6

zestawienie zbiorcze

9 Aleksander Dobosz SP Pilzno 12,80 5

10 Piotr Jadach SP Nr 1 Kolbuszowa 12,84 5

11 Bruno Słomiński SMS Ustrzyki Dolne 12,86 4

12 Michał Talacha SP Nr 15 Przemyśl 12,86 4

13 Piotr Żyła SP Wadowice Górne 12,87 3

14 Oliver Piskorek SP nr 1 Dynów 12,96 3

15 Miłosz Niemczycki SP Nr 7 Krosno 12,96 3

16 Mateusz Sołtys SP Niebylec 13,04 3

17 Szymon Wojdyło SP Nr 1 Pruchnik 13,11 2

18 Dominik Bublewicz SP Nr 1 Rakszawa 13,11 2

19 Sebastian Wolak SP Nr 30 Rzeszów 13,18 2

20 Kornelusz Wamyj SP Zarzecze 13,19 2

21 Mateusz Kolano SP Łukawiec 13,20 2

22 Rafał Łakomski SP Nr 14 Przemyśl 13,35 2

23 Michał Furtak SP Jata 13,36 2

24 Antoni Siembida SP Przyszów 13,36 2

25 Bruno Bylinowski SP Lubla 13,40 2

26 Karol Stącel SP Nr 1 Przeworsk 13,40 2

27 Kamil Łapiński SP Sokołów Młp. 13,44 2

28 Bartosz Klocek SP Wola Zarczycka 13,47 2

29 Norbert Czepiel SP Nr 7 Krosno 13,52 2

30 Kacper Januszczak SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne 13,52 2

31 Filip Sekulski SP Wola Zarczycka 13,94 2

32 Wojciech Krubnik SP Dachnów 14,03 2

33 Alan Wajda SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne 14,15 2

34 Maciej Czyżykieiwcz SP Nr 1 Osobnica 14,37 2

35 Filip Puzio SP Jadachy 14,61 2

36 Wojciech Motyka ZSM Nr 3 Jasło 15,20 2

300m

I seria

1 Kacper Ziejewski SP Narol 42,17



2 Gabriel Borawski NSP Mielec 42,30

3 Tomasz Tabaka SP Krzeszów 43,63

4 Szymon Binkowicz SP Lubla 45,25

5 Dariusz Skuratko SP Nr 7 Krosno 46,85

6 Michał Rochnowski SP Chmielów 47,18

7 Alexsadro Juryś SP Nr 2 Jasło 51,81

II seria

1 Mikołaj Kozłowski SP Chwałowice 41,10

2 Ivan Lazarevic SP Nr 1 Dynów 42,48

3 Oskar Socha SP Strzegocice 43,64

4 Tomasz Lis SP Nr 2 Przeworsk 44,58

5 Stanisław Dutka SMS Ustrzyki Dolne 47,40

6 Szymon Zygmunt SP Brzóza Królewska 50,35

7 Antoni Leśniak SP Nr 2 Jasło 51,89

III seria

1 Jarosław Kwolek SP Blizne 43,00

2 Kacper Fedor SP Laszki 44,04

3 Wojciech Dubiel SP Sarzyna 46,76

4 Maksymilian Pociask SP Nr 6 Ropczyce 47,23

5 Kacper Haładej SP Nr 1 Rakszawa 49,57

IV seria

1 Filip Słoniec SP Cieszanów 44,10

2 Jakub Radwan SP Nr 1 Lubaczów 44,40

3 Szymon Stawarz SP Babica 45,28

4 Adam Polański SP Nr 27 Rzeszów 45,50

5 Kamil Golis SP Nr 1 Kolbuszowa 45,60

6 Filip Falandysz SP Nr 1 Rakszawa 49,07

7 Jakub Borcz SP Nr 2 Jasło 50,91

V seria

1 Dominik Szczygieł SP Nr 1 Stobierna 41,45

2 Bruno Makara SP Nr 14 Przemyśl 42,56

3 Franciszek Cieślik SP Nr 14 Krosno 46,70

4 Gabriel Nycz SP Kraczkowa 47,29

5 Bartosz Skrzypczak SP Nr 3 Stalowa Wola 48,28

6 Wojciech Władyka SP Nr 2 Jasło 57,02

zestawienie zbiorcze

1 Mikołaj Kozłowski SP Chwałowice 41,10 15

2 Dominik Szczygieł SP Nr 1 Stobierna 41,45 13

3 Kacper Ziejewski SP Narol 42,17 11

4 Gabriel Borawski NSP Mielec 42,30 10

5 Ivan Lazarevic SP Nr 1 Dynów 42,48 9

6 Bruno Makara SP Nr 14 Przemyśl 42,56 8

7 Jarosław Kwolek SP Blizne 43,00 7

8 Tomasz Tabaka SP Krzeszów 43,63 6

9 Oskar Socha SP Strzegocice 43,64 5

10 Kacper Fedor SP Laszki 44,04 5

11 Filip Słoniec SP Cieszanów 44,10 4

12 Jakub Radwan SP Nr 1 Lubaczów 44,40 4



13 Tomasz Lis SP Nr 2 Przeworsk 44,58 3

14 Szymon Binkowicz SP Lubla 45,25 3

15 Szymon Stawarz SP Babica 45,28 3

16 Adam Polański SP Nr 27 Rzeszów 45,50 3

17 Kamil Golis SP Nr 1 Kolbuszowa 45,60 2

18 Franciszek Cieślik SP Nr 14 Krosno 46,70 2

19 Wojciech Dubiel SP Sarzyna 46,76 2

20 Dariusz Skuratko SP Nr 7 Krosno 46,85 2

21 Michał Rochnowski SP Chmielów 47,18 2

22 Maksymilian Pociask SP Nr 6 Ropczyce 47,23 2

23 Gabriel Nycz SP Kraczkowa 47,29 2

24 Stanisław Dutka SMS Ustrzyki Dolne 47,40 2

25 Bartosz Skrzypczak SP Nr 3 Stalowa Wola 48,28 2

26 Filip Falandysz SP Nr 1 Rakszawa 49,07 2

27 Kacper Haładej SP Nr 1 Rakszawa 49,57 2

28 Szymon Zygmunt SP Brzóza Królewska 50,35 2

29 Jakub Borcz SP Nr 2 Jasło 50,91 2

30 Alexsadro Juryś SP Nr 2 Jasło 51,81 2

31 Antoni Leśniak SP Nr 2 Jasło 51,89 2

32 Wojciech Władyka SP Nr 2 Jasło 57,02 2

1000m.

I seria

1 Sebastian Kramarz SP Kraczkowa 3;10,46

2 Hubert Mordasiewicz SP Tuszyma 3;11,31

3 Kacper Śmigiel SP Domaradz 3;11,43

4 Kacper Koszel SP S.Prezen. Rzeszów 3;11,51

5 Jan Ścipień SP Chwałowice 3;12,22

6 Sebastian Chyła SP Nr 12 Stalowa Wola 3;12,64

7 Raul Stręciwilk SP Domostawa 3;25,06

8 Maciej Frydrych SP Nr 7 Krosno 3;27,05

9 Bartosz Gaweł SP Nr 4 Przemyśl 3;28,19

10 Dawid Fary SP Nr 2 Jasło 3;33,36

11 Konrad Mach SP Nr 1 Rakszawa 3;37,95

12 Filip Magda SP Wydrze 4;15,08

II seria

1 Adrian Tymuła SP Trześń 2;56,05

2 Rafał Papiernik SP Strzegocice 3;00,06

3 Patryk Wojdyło SP Nr 1 Pruchnik 3;03,28

4 Jakub Zarosa SP Horyniec Zdrój 3;06,35

5 Paweł Franc SMS Ustrzyki Dolne 3;11,22

6 Dorian Dec SP Nowa Sarzyna 3;12,96

7 Bartosz Wołosz SP Nr 2 Kolbuszowa 3;15,26

8 Dawid Mazgaj SP Nr 2 Sanok 3;17,32

9 Marcin Strzępek ZS Nr 3 Ropczyce 3;18,13

10 Szymon Łącki SP Chmielów 3;43,14

11 Sławomir Litwin SP Albigowa 3;43,14

III seria

1 Oliwier Osetek SP Nr 1 Trzeboś 3;08,40



2 Filip Wawryka SP Nr 3 Mielec 3;10,46

3 Jakub Wójcik SP Gwoźnica Górna 3;10,61

4 Karol Ciupiński SP Zak. Pijarów Rzeszów 3;22,58

5 Korneliusz Prajsnar SP Nr 14 Krosno 3;23,32

6 Karol Sarna SP Nr 4 Przemyśl 3;23,36

7 Mateusz Kiełbowicz SP Wola Zarczycka 3;23,64

8 Jan Broda SP Nr 2 Strzyżów 3;28,49

9 Szymon Majder SP Brzóza Królewska 3;31,45

10 Kacper Rąbeł SP Zarzecze 3;31,95

11 Seweryn Mucha SP Niedźwiada Dolna 3;32,00

12 Wiktor Pyryt SP Nr 3 Nowa Dęba 3;34,68

13 Igor Hendzel SP Nr 2 Jasło 3;37,49

14 Paweł Wójcicki SP Nr 6 Przemyśl DNS

zestawienie zbiorcze

1 Adrian Tymuła SP Trześń 2;56,05 15

2 Rafał Papiernik SP Strzegocice 3;00,06 13

3 Patryk Wojdyło SP Nr 1 Pruchnik 3;03,28 11

4 Jakub Zarosa SP Horyniec Zdrój 3;06,35 10

5 Oliwier Osetek SP Nr 1 Trzeboś 3;08,40 9

6 Sebastian Kramarz SP Kraczkowa 3;10,46 8

6 Filip Wawryka SP Nr 3 Mielec 3;10,46 8

8 Jakub Wójcik SP Gwoźnica Górna 3;10,61 6

9 Paweł Franc SMS Ustrzyki Dolne 3;11,22 5

10 Hubert Mordasiewicz SP Tuszyma 3;11,31 5

11 Kacper Śmigiel SP Domaradz 3;11,43 4

12 Kacper Koszel SP S.Prezen. Rzeszów 3;11,51 4

13 Jan Ścipień SP Chwałowice 3;12,22 3

14 Sebastian Chyła SP Nr 12 Stalowa Wola 3;12,64 3

15 Dorian Dec SP Nowa Sarzyna 3;12,96 3

16 Bartosz Wołosz SP Nr 2 Kolbuszowa 3;15,26 3

17 Dawid Mazgaj SP Nr 2 Sanok 3;17,32 2

18 Marcin Strzępek ZS Nr 3 Ropczyce 3;18,13 2

19 Karol Ciupiński SP Zak. Pijarów Rzeszów 3;22,58 2

20 Korneliusz Prajsnar SP Nr 14 Krosno 3;23,32 2

21 Karol Sarna SP Nr 4 Przemyśl 3;23,36 2

22 Mateusz Kiełbowicz SP Wola Zarczycka 3;23,64 2

23 Raul Stręciwilk SP Domostawa 3;25,06 2

24 Maciej Frydrych SP Nr 7 Krosno 3;27,05 2

25 Bartosz Gaweł SP Nr 4 Przemyśl 3;28,19 2

26 Jan Broda SP Nr 2 Strzyżów 3;28,49 2

27 Szymon Majder SP Brzóza Królewska 3;31,45 2

28 Kacper Rąbeł SP Zarzecze 3;31,95 2

29 Seweryn Mucha SP Niedźwiada Dolna 3;32,00 2

30 Dawid Fary SP Nr 2 Jasło 3;33,36 2

31 Wiktor Pyryt SP Nr 3 Nowa Dęba 3;34,68 2

32 Igor Hendzel SP Nr 2 Jasło 3;37,49 2

33 Konrad Mach SP Nr 1 Rakszawa 3;37,95 2

34 Szymon Łącki SP Chmielów 3;43,14 2



35 Sławomir Litwin SP Albigowa 3;43,14 2

36 Filip Magda SP Wydrze 4;15,08 2

37 Paweł Wójcicki SP Nr 6 Przemyśl DNS

skok w dal

1 Radovane Farouk SP Wierzbna 5,56 15

2 Łukasz Śmietana SP Nr 2 Jasło 5,26 13

3 Bartłomiej Karnas SP Nr 6 Rzeszów 5,25 11

4 Bartłomiej Bąk SP Nr 11 Stalowa Wola 5,18 10

5 Hubert Olechowski SP Wola Zarczycka 5,18 9

6 Krzysztof Siembida SP Jarocin 5,04 8

7 Gabriel Goszczurny SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne 5,04 7

8 Oliwier Cyparski SP Nr 1 Brzozów 5,04 6

9 Grzegorz Wolańczyk SP Narol 4,86 5

10 Przemysław Kotowicz SP Nr 4 Sanok 4,82 5

11 Hubert Swkoropada SP Pilzno 4,75 4

12 Jakub Krelski SP Nr 2 Nowa Dęba 4,75 4

13 Brajan Flis SP Nr 2 Nowa Dęba 4,71 3

14 Michał Gierlach SP Nr 7 Krosno 4,71 3

15 Oliwier Stachyra SP Nr 14 Przemyśl 4,65 3

16 Karol Turbak SP Nr 10 Krosno 4,64 3

17 Maksymilian Wójcik SP Niedźwiada Górna 4,63 2

18 Igor Urbaniak SP Ruda Różaniecka 4,63 2

19 Jakub Rząsa SP Majdan Królewski 4,63 2

20 Jakub Kostek SP Jelna 4,60 2

21 Szymon Łukasik SP Malinie 4,57 2

22 Adam Turoń SP Nr 1 Lutcza 4,54 2

23 Szymon Ryfa SP Nr 1 Budy Łańcuckie 4,52 2

24 Kacper Kiełb ZS Białobrzegi 4,51 2

25 Wojciech Naróg SP Lisie Jamy 4,47 2

26 Paweł Piwowar SP Kamionka 4,43 2

27 Filip Ząbek SP Trzebownisko 4,42 2

28 Szczepan Grzebyk SP Babica 4,41 2

29 Bartosz Traka SP Krzeszów 4,32 2

30 Jakub Malik SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne 4,27 2

31 Miłosz Podławiak SP Zarzecze 4,26 2

32 Jakub Marczydło SP Zaczernie 4,14 2

33 Gabriel Przepióra SP Nr 1 Osobnica 3,76 2

34 Józef Solpa SP Wólka Tanewska 3,40 2

skok wzwyż

1 Kacper Flak SP Nr 1 Pruchnik 167 15

2 Filip Czerwiński SP Sieniawa 155 13

3 Ksawery Pajestka SP Nr 4 Sanok 155 11

4 Alex Skoczylas SP Zak. Pijarów Rzeszów 155 10

5 Adam Dubis SP Siedliska 155 9

6 Szymon Dzimra SP Nr 1 Przeworsk 150 8

7 Patryk Reczek SP Nr 6 Krosno 145 7

8 Kacper Kołodziej SP Przyszów 145 6

9 Maciej Wojdyła SP Nr 1 Pruchnik 145 5



10 Mateusz Chrobak SP Nr 6 Krosno 135 5

10 Łukasz Barzyk SP Starachocina 135 5

12 Szymon Sulich SP Przyszów 135 4

13 Karol Kiec SP Nowa Wieś 135 3

14 Mateusz Ligas SP Jata 130 3

15 Radek Stachura SP Wola Mielecka 125 3

16 Sebastian Szlęk SP Sietesz NM 1

pchnięcie kulą - 5kg

1 Adrian Dral SP Blizianka 10,44 15

2 Paweł Rak SP Krzeczowice 10,29 13

3 Dawid Śliwka SP Tarnawa Dolna 10,19 11

4 Łukasz Mateja SP Nr 1 Sanok 10,11 10

5 Dawid Lichota SP Nr 1 Dynów 9,90 9

6 Piotr Kamiński SP Stary Dzików 9,40 8

7 Filip Gołębiowski SP Horyniec Zdrój 9,31 7

8 Krystian Kozioł SP Nr 2 Strzyżów 8,94 6

9 Kacper Kocoł SP Książnice 8,74 5

10 Bartłomiej Skoczylas SP Nr 1 Rakszawa 8,69 5

11 Seweryn Posłuszny SP Cmolas 8,67 4

12 Dmitrii Popelnytskyi SP Nr 14 Krosno 8,59 4

13 Maciej Śmigiel SP Blizne 8,55 3

14 Dawid Prucnal SP Nr 1 Trzeboś 8,54 3

15 Kuba Niedliżak SP Narol 8,40 3

16 Oliwier Filar SP Albigowa 8,32 3

17 Dominik Rączka SP Zbydniów 8,20 2

18 Filip Śmietana SP Zmiennica 8,17 2

19 Kajetan Kolbusz SP Nr 18 Rzeszów 8,14 2

20 Daniel Kudra SP Machowa 8,10 2

21 Dawid Gumieniak SP Tarnogóra 8,03 2

22 Antoni Pucko SP Ulanów 7,91 2

23 Krystian Kisiel SP Kopcie 7,82 2

24 Sylwester Łach SP Wola Zarczycka 7,76 2

25 Kacper Partyka SP Nr 1 Przeworsk 7,75 2

26 Maksymilian Andryś SP Nr 1 Kolbuszowa 7,68 2

27 Filip Bizon SP Zagorzyce Dolne 7,60 2

28 Nikodem Folta SP Nr 2 Jarosław 7,50 2

29 Dawid Bok SP Grabownica Starzeńska 7,49 2

30 Marcel Potęga SP Nr 1 Stalowa Wola 7,26 2

31 Bartosz Zukowski SP Nr 7 Krosno 7,16 2

32 Karol Uchman SP Niedźwiada Dolna 7,15 2

33 Piotr Sztockinger SP Nr 1 Ustrzyki Dolne 7,08 2

34 Alan Wójcik SP Nr 1 Przemyśl 7,03 2

35 Bartłomiej Ciak SP Ulanów 6,94 2

36 Wiktor Wasyłeczko SP Nr 14 Przemyśl 5,91 2

rzut dyskiem - 1,0kg

1 Mikołaj Kos SP Nr 1 Pruchnik 28,80 15

2 Kacper Mróz SP Nr 3 Dębica 26,77 13

3 Patryk Kędzior SP Chorzelów 26,57 11



4 Aleksander Kalinichnko SP Nr 1 Bojanów 25,16 9

5 Wiktor Rzepka SP Izdebki 23,59 8

6 Aleks Kocyło SP Nr 16 Przemyśl 23,59 7

7 Dominik Krajnik SP Tarnawa Dolna 17,24 6

rzut oszczepem 600g

1 Jakub Jadach SP Poręby Dymarskie 33,65 15

2 Aleks Czech SP Grabownica Starzeńska 29,83 13

3 Kacper Karczewski SP Nr 2 Korniaktów Płn. 28,18 11

4 Kacper Jedynak SP Izdebki 28,08 10

5 Mateusz Smotryś SP Nr 1 Bojanów 26,24 9

6 Błażej Mróz SP Nr 3 Dębica 25,98 8

7 Patryk Blajer SP Albigowa 25,54 7

8 Adrian Franków SP Nr 14 Przemyśl 24,88 6

9 Adrian Husak SP Nr 4 Sanok 24,20 5

10 Artur Kamuda SP Malinie 23,88 5

11 Mateusz Wańkowicz SP Rozbórz Długi 22,68 4

12 Jakub Ilasz SP Rączyna 22,58 4

13 Jakub Wilk SP Łąka 22,17 3

14 Mikołaj Zastawny SP Wola Zarczycka 19,75 3

15 Jakub Stafiej SP Nr 1 Budy Łańcuckie 17,76 3


